NEW YORICS

TOP 2%

ANDRE KIKOSKI ARCHITECT

180 Varick Street, Suite 1316

New York, NY 10014

Tel: 212-627-0240 Fax: 212-627-0242
Website: www.akarch.com
Principal Contact: Andre Kikoski
Emalil: Akikoski@akarch.com

ARCHYTEC X DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE PLLC
211 Clinton Street, Suite 2B

Brooklyn, NY 11201

Tel: 718-858-9459 Fax: 347-332-1586
Website: www.archytecx.com

Principal Contact: Cynthia Eng

Ermail: cynthia.eng@archytecx.com

BBG-BBGM

Empire State Building

350 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor

New York, NY 10118

Tel: 212-888-7667 Fax: 212-935-3868
Website: www.bbg-bbgm.com
Principal Contact: Peter J. Gorman
Email: info@bbg-bbgm.com

CALLISON

148 Lafayette Street, 11th Floor
New York, NY 10013

Tel: 212-354-9240 Fax: 212-354-9253
Website: www.callison.com
Principal Contacts: Tom Bowen

or Steve Dwoskin

Email: steve.dwoskin@callison.com

CANNON DESIGN

360 Madison Avenue, 11th Floor
New York, NY 10017

Tel: 212-972-9800 Fax: 212-972-9191
Website: www.cannondesign.com
Principal Contact: Patrick Finn
Email: pfinn@cannondesign.com

DESIGN REPUBLIC

450 Park Avenue, 21st Floor

New York, NY 10022

Tel: 646-747-3731

Website: www.designrepublic.us.com
Principal Contact: Steven Segure
Email: s.segure@designrepublic.us.com

GENSLER

Rockefeller Center

1230 Avenue of the Americas, Suite 1500
New York, NY 10020

Tel: 212-492-1400 Fax: 212-492-1472
Website: www.gensler.com

Principal Contact: Joseph Brancata
Email: joseph_brancata@gensler.com

FRANK & MARCOTULLIO DESIGN ASSOCIATES
135 West 27th Street, 3rd Floor

New York, NY 10001-6226

Tel: 212-206-9188 Fax: 212-206-9293
Website: www.fran-marcotullio.com
Principal Contact: Marjorie J. Frank,

ASID, IFMA,; Susan Marcotullio, ASID
Email: mfrank@frank-marcotullio.com

GLOBALARCH DESIGN & CONSULTING

350 Seventh Avenue, Suite 406

New York, NY 10001

Tel: 212-924-5050

Website: www.global-arch.com

Principal Contact: Frank D. Choo, Partner
Email: fchoo@global-arch.com

www.perspectiverem.com

ETAIL ARCRITECTS

HIW

115 Fifth Avenue, 5th Floor

New York, NY 10003

Tel: 212-353-4600 Fax: 212-353-4666
Website: www hlw.com

Principal Contact: Susan Boyle,
Managing Partner

Email: sboyle@hlw.com

JRS ARCHITECT

30 West 24th Street, 3rd Floor

New York, NY 10010

Tel: 212-929-0083 Fax: 212-645-6721
Website: www.jrsarchitect.com
Principal Contact: John R Sorrent,
FAIA, President

MANCINI DUFFY

39 West 13th Street

New York, NY 10011

Tel: 646-495-7077 Fax: 646-495-7035

Website: www.manciniduffy.com

Principal Contact: Steven B. Bleiwess, Principal
Email: sbleiwess@manciniduffy.com

MICHAEL NEUMANN ARCHITECTURE LLC
127 West 24th St., 7th Floor

New York, NY 10011

Tel: 212-675-2285

Website: www mnarch.com

Principal Contact: Michael Neumann
Email: michael@mnarch.com

PETER MARINO ARCHITECT

150 East 58th Street

New York, NY 10022

Tel: 212-752-5444 Fax: 212-759-3727
Principal Contact: Peter Marino

Website: www.petermarinoarchitect.com
Email: pmarino@petermarinoarchitect.com

RMJM HILLIER

275 Seventh Avenue, 24th Floor
New York, NY 10001

Tel: 212-629-4100 Fax: 212-629-4487
Website: www.rmjm.com

Principal Contact: Gale La Cava,
Marketing Director

Email: newyork@rmjm.com

ROBERT A.M. STERN ARCHITECTS

460 West 34th Street

New York, NY 10001

Tel: 212-967-5100 Fax: 212-967-5588
Website: www.ramsa.com L
Principal Contact: Robert Stern, CEO
Email: info@ramsa.com

ROCKWELL ARCHITECT PLANNING & DESIGN, P.C.
5 Union Square West, 8th Floor

New York, NY 10003

Tel 212-463-0334 Fax: 212-463-0335

Website: www.rockwellgroup. com

Principal Contact: Doris Gold

Email: Dgold@rockwellgroup.com

SBLM ARCHITECTS

151 West 26th Street

New York, NY 10001

Tel: 212-995-5600 Fax: 212-675-4228
Website: www.sblm.com

Principal Contact: Joshua Burdick, President
Email: jburdick@sblm.com

SKIDMORE OWINGS MERRILL, LLP

14 Wall Street

New York, NY 10005

Tel: 212-298-9300 Fax: 212-298-9500
Website: www.som.com

Principal Contacts: Mustafa Abadan, FAIA,
Design Partner, Stephen Apking,

Interior Design Partner

Email: somnewyork@som.com

STONEHILL & TAYLOR ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS
31 West 27th Street, Fifth Floor

New York, NY 10001

Tel: 212-268-8898

Website: www.stonehilltaylor.com

Principal Contact: Mike Suomi, Principal

Email: msuomi@stonehilltaylor.com

SWANKE HAYDEN CONNELL

295 Lafayette Street

New York, NY 10012

Tel: 212-226-9694 Fax: 212-219-0059
Website: www.shca.com

Principal Contact: Agatha Habjan
Email: habjan.a@shca.com

SWITZER GROUP

535 Fifth Avenue, 11th Floor

New York, NY 10017

Tel: 212-922-1313 Fax: 212-922-9825
Website: www.theswitzergroup.com
Principal Contact: Lou Switzer, CEQ,
Chairman & Founder

Email: info@theswitzergroup.com

TED MOUDIS ASSOCIATES

79 Madison Avenue

New York, NY 10016

Tel: 212-308-4000 Fax: 212-561-2020
Website: www.tedmoudis.com
Principal Contact: Ted Moudis
Email: tm@tedmoudis.com

TPG ARCHITECTURE

360 Park Avenue South

New York, NY 10010

Tel: 212-768-0800 Fax: 212-768-1597
Website: www.tpgarchitecture.com
Principal Contact: James G. Phillips,
AlA Founder

Email: kbenanpi@tpgarchitecture.com

TSC DESIGN ASSOCIATES
275 Seventh Avenue, 19th Floor
New York, NY 10001

| Tel: 212-213-4595 Fax: 212-213-8237

Website: www.tscdesign.com
Principal Contact: Michael Rapp,

| Director of Architectural Services

Emalil: info@tscdesign.net
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